
 

 

Board of Directors: 
President – Nadine Price     nprice@ntp-associates.com 
Vice President – Fred Dieffenbach  fdieffenbach@gmail.com 
Treasurer – Steve Foley     sp1foley@aol.com 
Secretary – Kim Wolff      kimwolff@comcast.net 
 
 
Alex Gadbois   agadbois@gmail.com 
Bill McCollom  bmccollom@skiracing.com 
Daryn Gladstone  darynglad@yahoo.com 
Greg Gill   ggill@mcttelecom.com 
John Lussier   chrisjohn@innevi.com 
Katie Green   kgeorge37@gmail.com 
Lisa Marien   lamarien17@gmail.com 
Matt Mitsis   matthew.mitsis@gmail.com 
 

 

www.nemasters.org 


